
Date Day Time
1/23/2025 Thursday 11:00 AM Polar Cup (open to all)

2/7/2025 Friday 11:00 AM Super Bowl Tourney (open to all)
3/13/2025 Thursday 1:00 PM 2 Gross, 2 Net Aggregate
3/13/2025 Thursday 5:30 PM Kick-Off Dinner
3/20/2025 Thursday 9:00 AM Shamble - A+D, B+C
3/27/2025 Thursday 9:00 AM 4-Man Team "Man in the Bucket"

4/3/2025 Thursday 9:00 AM 4-Man Team 1 Gross, 1 Net
4/10/2025 Thursday 9:00 AM Master's Eclectic
4/11/2025 Friday 1:00 PM Master's Eclectic & Pro Player Selection Dinner
4/11/2025 Friday 5:30 PM Masters Pro Player Selection Dinner
4/17/2025 Thursday 1:00 PM A-B-C-D 123
4/24/2025 Thursday 9:30 AM MGA vs. WGA
4/24/2025 Thursday 9:00 AM Appis after MGA vs. WGA

5/1/2025 Thursday 9:00 AM President's Cup Day 1
5/2/2025 Friday 9:00 AM President's Cup Day 2
5/2/2025 Friday 1:30 PM President's Cup Lunch
5/8/2025 Thursday 9:00 AM 4-Man Team - 3 Club Tournament

5/15/2025 Thursday 9:00 AM 4-Man Team A-B Gross and C-D Net
5/22/2025 Thursday 9:00 AM 2-Man Team Better Ball
5/29/2025 Thursday 9:00 AM Individual Stroke Play

6/4/2025 Wednesday Diamante Classic
6/5/2025 Thursday Diamante Classic
6/6/2025 Friday Diamante Classic
6/7/2025 Saturday Diamante Classic

6/12/2025 Thursday 8:30 AM Diamante US Open - Individual play Open Conditions
6/12/2025 Thursday 1:00 PM Lunch after Play
6/13/2025 Friday 1:00 PM Diamante US Open - Individual play Open Conditions
6/13/2025 Friday 5:30 PM Shrimp Boil
6/19/2025 Thursday 8:30 AM 40 Ball
6/26/2025 Thursday 8:30 AM Play Away (TBD)

7/3/2025 Thursday 8:30 AM 1 Man Scramble
7/4/2025 Friday 8:30 AM Flag Tourney (open to all)
7/9/2025 Wednesday 5:30 PM Highland Fling Stag Dinner

7/10/2025 Thursday 8:30 AM Beat the pro / Better ball
7/10/2025 Thursday 1:00 PM Beat the pro Lunch
7/17/2025 Thursday 8:30 AM Highland Fling Team Event
7/18/2025 Friday 8:30 AM Highland Fling Team Event
7/24/2025 Thursday 8:30 AM Individual Stroke Play
7/31/2025 Thursday 8:30 AM 2-Man Team Modified Stableford
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8/7/2025 Thursday 8:30 AM 4-Man Team 3 Net Balls
8/14/2025 Thursday 8:30 AM Harder and Hotter than Hell
8/14/2025 Thursday 12:30 PM Wings Lunch
8/21/2025 Thursday 8:30 AM Mexican Scramble
8/22/2025 Friday GOLD CUP
8/23/2025 Saturday GOLD CUP
8/24/2025 Sunday GOLD CUP
8/28/2025 Thursday 8:30 AM Individual Stroke Play
8/30/2025 Saturday Diamond Cup
8/31/2025 Sunday Diamond Cup

9/1/2025 Monday Diamond Cup
9/4/2025 Thursday 8:30 AM 2-Man Team "Vegas"

9/11/2025 Thursday 8:30 AM TBD
9/18/2025 Thursday 1:00 PM Individual Stroke Play
9/18/2025 Thursday 5:30 PM Dinner after Stroke Play
9/23/2025 Tuesday 9:30 AM MGA vs. WGA Match Play
9/24/2025 Wednesday Silver Cup
9/25/2025 Thursday Silver Cup - NO MGA EVENT
10/2/2025 Thursday 8:30 AM Modified Chapman - Pick Your Partner
10/3/2025 Friday Club Championship (Blue, Green/Gold)
10/4/2025 Saturday Club Championship (Blue, White, Silver, Green/Gold)
10/5/2025 Sunday Club Championship (Blue, White, Silver)
10/8/2025 Wednesday 5:30 PM Oktoberfest Stag Dinner
10/9/2025 Thursday 8:30 AM Oktoberfest Member-Member

10/10/2025 Friday 8:30 AM Oktoberfest Member-Member
10/16/2025 Thursday 8:30 AM Individual Stableford - w/Quota
10/22/2025 Wednesday 5:30 PM Pro Classic Dinner and Pairings
10/23/2025 Thursday 8:30 AM Pro Ryder Cup
10/24/2025 Friday 12:30 PM Pro Ryder Cup
10/24/2025 Friday 5:30 AM Chili after Ryder Cup
10/30/2025 Thursday 10:30 AM Last Man Standing Shootout
10/30/2025 Thursday 2:30 PM LMS Lunch

11/6/2025 Thursday 10:30 AM Last Man Standing Rain Date
11/11/2025 Tuesday 5:30 PM Awards Dinner and Meeting
11/20/2025 Thursday TBD Turkey Trot (open to all)
12/18/2025 Thursday TBD Holiday Cup (open to all)

New Major Non MGA Lunch  
Lunch Dinner Classic
vs. WGA

Legend


